Part#: SRF2090 C0G Manufacturers: TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)
Description: DIODE ARRAY SCHOTT 90V ITO220AB In Stock: 117561
RFQ
Part#: SRF2I019-200 Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 868MHZ/915MHZ FLAT PATCH In Stock: 22112
RFQ
Part#: SRF2W021-100 Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.4GHZ FLAT PATCH In Stock: 48477
RFQ
Part#: SRF3216-261Y Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
Description: CMC 300MA 2LN 260 OHM SMD In Stock: 252005
RFQ
Part#: SRF3216-900Y Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
Description: CMC 400MA 2LN 90 OHM SMD In Stock: 185659
RFQ
Part#: SRF2W012-50 Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.4GHZ FLAT PATCH In Stock: 33755
RFQ
Part#: SRF2090HC0G Manufacturers: TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)
Description: DIODE ARRAY SCHOTT 90V ITO220AB In Stock: 108071
RFQ
Part#: SRF3216-161Y Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
Description: CMC 350MA 2LN 160 OHM SMD In Stock: 229655
RFQ
Part#: SRF3216-102Y Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
Description: CMC 230MA 2LN 1 KOHM SMD In Stock: 202512
RFQ
Part#: SRF3216A-102Y Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
Description: CMC 230MA 2LN 1KOHM SMD AEC-Q200 In Stock: 257001
RFQ
Part#: SRF2W012-150 Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.4GHZ FLAT PATCH In Stock: 35346
RFQ
Part#: SRF3216-601Y Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
Description: CMC 300MA 2LN 600 OHM SMD In Stock: 248802
RFQ
Part#: SRF3216A-121Y Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
Description: CMC 350MA 2LN 120OHM SMD AECQ200 In Stock: 232325
RFQ
Part#: SRF3216-222Y Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
Description: CMC 200MA 2LN 2.2 KOHM SMD In Stock: 217074
RFQ
Part#: SRF2W021-150 Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.4GHZ FLAT PATCH In Stock: 29550
RFQ
Part#: SRF2I019-100 Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 868MHZ/915MHZ FLAT PATCH In Stock: 25408
RFQ
Part#: SRF2I019-150 Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 868MHZ/915MHZ FLAT PATCH In Stock: 20617
RFQ
Part#: SRF3216A-161Y Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
Description: CMC 350MA 2LN 160OHM SMD AECQ200 In Stock: 183035
RFQ
Part#: SRF3216-221Y Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
Description: CMC 300MA 2LN 220 OHM SMD In Stock: 274659
RFQ
Part#: SRF2W012-100 Manufacturers: Antenova
Description: RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.4GHZ FLAT PATCH In Stock: 50293
RFQ
SRF2W021-50
Part Number SRF2W021-50
Manufacturer Antenova
Description RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.4GHZ FLAT PATCH
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 31576 pcs
Product Photo SRF2W021-50.jpg
Category RF/IF and RFID
VSWR 1.7
Termination Cable (50mm) - MHF
Series Amoris
Return Loss -14dB, -10dB
Packaging Bulk
Number of Bands 2
Mounting Type Adhesive
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ingress Protection -
Height (Max) 0.006" (0.15mm)
Gain 2.8dBi, 5.1dBi
Frequency Range 2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz, 4.9GHz ~ 5.9GHz
Frequency Group UHF (2 GHz ~ 3 GHz), SHF (f > 4 GHz)
Frequency (Center/Band) 2.4GHz, 5.4GHz
Features -
Detailed Description 2.4GHz, 5.4GHz Wi-Fi Flat Patch RF Antenna 2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz, 4.9GHz ~ 5.9GHz 2.8dBi, 5.1dBi Cable (50mm) - MHF Adhesive
Applications Wi-Fi
Antenna Type Flat Patch
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Antenova series electronic components. We have 31576 pieces of Antenova SRF2W021-50 in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for SRF2W021-50
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
SRF2W021-50 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy SRF2W021-50 with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
SRF2W021-50 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Antenova Hong Kong
RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.4GHZ FLAT PATCH DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SRF2W021 Specification
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS